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County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11215-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.A.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11215-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.A.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11216-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11216-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11217-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.M.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11217-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.M.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11218-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11218-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11219-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.R.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11219-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.R.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11220-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.W.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11220-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.W.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/12/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11221-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.M.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11221-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.M.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11221-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.M.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 200.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11222-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.T.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11222-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.T.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11223-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: R.A.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11223-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: R.A.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11224-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: C.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11224-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: C.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11225-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: C.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11225-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: C.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11226-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.C.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11226-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.C.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11227-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.L.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11227-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.L.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11228-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: P.L.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11228-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: P.L. 

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11229-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.P.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11229-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.P. 

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11230-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: R.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11230-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: R.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 County 100.00 0
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County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11230-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: R.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/20/2016 County 200.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11231-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.S.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11231-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.S.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/19/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11232-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.H.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/15/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11232-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.H.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/19/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11233-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:K.E.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11233-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.E.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11234-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: F.D.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11234-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:F.D.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11235-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: G.P

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11235-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:G.P.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11236-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:J.P. 

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11236-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:J.P.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11237-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: R.S.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11237-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:R.S.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11238-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11238-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:S.G.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/22/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11239-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: P.N.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11239-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:P.N.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11240-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.T.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11240-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.T.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11241-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: W.S.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11241-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: W.S.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11242-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11242-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11243-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.W.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11243-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.W.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/29/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 406-P GUARDIANSHIP OF 

CHRISTOPHER AARON STONE, 

AN INCAPACITATED PERSON

FALSE AMARILLO 

NATIONAL 

BANK

Trustee 12/05/2016 Estate 1,537.50 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 406-P GUARDIANSHIP OF 

CHRISTOPHER AARON STONE, 

AN INCAPACITATED PERSON

TRUE 3142500 John Brown Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 Estate 550.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 586-P IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF: 

ELAINE HARRELL MITHCELL, AN 

INCAPACITATED PERSON

TRUE 9943700 Thomas Hood Attorney 12/08/2016 574.12 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 586-P IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF: 

ELAINE HARRELL MITHCELL, AN 

INCAPACITATED PERSON

FALSE Joe Morris Guardian Not 

applicable

12/20/2016 8,935.56 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 30999-P IN THE ESTATE OF : DONALD 

RAY THOMPSON, DECEASED

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney 

ad litem

Attorney 12/08/2016 Estate 450.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 30942-P IN THE ESTATE OF: MARIWYN 

MCPHERSON WEBB, DECEASED

FALSE WILLIAM WEST Executor Attorney 12/19/2016 Estate 5,645.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11193-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: L.F.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/06/2016 County 200.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11202-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: W.L.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 0.00 0Potter FALSE 0.00
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County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11202-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: W.L.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11203-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:D.N.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11203-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: D..N

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11204-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:J.W.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11204-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: J.W.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11205-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:A.G.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11205-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: A.G.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11206-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:K.S.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11206-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: K.S.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11207-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF:E.F.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11207-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: E.F.

TRUE 11255300 David Kemp Attorney Attorney 12/01/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11208-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.J.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11208-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: S.J.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11209-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.H.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11209-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: M.H.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11210-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.D.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11210-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.D.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11211-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: L.U.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11211-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: L.U.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11212-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: L.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11212-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: L.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11213-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: E.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11213-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: E.B.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Appoint

ment

Tanner , N 11214-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.R.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/08/2016 0.00 0

County Court 12 2016 Fees Tanner , N 11214-P THE STATE OF TEXAS FOR THE 

BEST INTEREST AND 

PROTECTION OF: T.R.

TRUE 03926700 Phillip Carter Attorney Attorney 12/05/2016 County 100.00 0
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